73
Vacuum pump
Exhaust cleaner
Vacuum
regulator
External vacuum controller VNP
Vacuum
tank

OUTINOUTIN
77
Model Designation (Example)
12
(4)
(1) Series
RPV06:  Rotary vacuum pump 06 series
(2) Cylinder numbers and layout, motor power output
RPV06
(1)
(3) Motor type
(4) Vacuum port
30
(5)
2-60
(2)
T200
(3)
(6) Exhaust cleaner (with fittings)
Table-1. Thread size of vacuum & exhaust port
6
(6)
(5) Air supply (PS) port size
Note: The pump without a built-in power switch does not come with electrical power cables for motor. Properly connect cables by following the enclosed motor handling instruction manual
and detailed safety instructions.
Code 2-60 3-90 4-120 A-40 A-60
Combination
Parallel twin,
60W motor
Parallel triple,
90W motor
Parallel quad,
120W motor
In-line twin,
40W motor
In-line twin,
60W motor
Final vacuum
[50Hz/60Hz]
(Pa abs)
≦3,500 /≦3,000 ≦350 /≦300 ≦ 350 / ≦ 350
Final vacuum
[50Hz/60Hz]
(kPa G)
≦-97.8 /≦-98.3 ≦-100.95 /≦-101.0 ≦-100.95 /≦-101.0
Code S100 S100SW T200 V200
Type
Single phase
100VAC induction
motor
Single phase 100VAC
induction motor with a
built-in power switch
3 phase
200/220/230VAC
induction motor
3 phase 200VAC
induction motor
RPV06A-40 ー ー ○ ー